3

Tree Gar

Viva Medilerranea

Olives 55
Marinated olives

- Add spicy chorizo @ 40
Gazpacho 70

Andaluzian chiled tomato soup

Spanish Sardines ® 75
Garlic persillade, tomato concassée,
sourdough bread

Burrata 9 @ 115
Cherry tomatoes & strawberries,
basil oil

Pulpo Gallego 85
Grilled octopus, onion purée,
baby potatoes, gremolata

Pan Con Tomate 45
Toasted sourdough, tomato & garlic

Saladls

BBQ Octopus

Arugula salad, avocado, cherry tomatoes and

baby potatoes, pico-de-gallo salsa

Roasted Beets (1) @)

lapas

Olddies but Goodies

Calamares A la Romana
Flash-fried squid,
lemon wedge & aioli dip

Guacamole @)
Mashed avo and condiments,
tortilla chips

Porchetta
50g cold cut, rolled pork belly,
mustard and pickles

Popcorn Chicken
Fried chicken bites, aioli dip

Goujonettes
Crispy fish & chips, tartar sauce

Balinese Lumpia @)
Crispy vegetable spring rolls

85

80

80

55

105

65

Vasta

125 Pumpkin Raviolis @)
Sage and brown butter, spinach, pecan nuts

The Wild Side

Escargots @
1/2 dozen snail-stuffed mushrooms,
garlic butter & sourdough

Beef Tataki
Sesame-crusted, garlic chips

Sweet Beet @ @

Beetroot tartar and condiments,
hummus, herb salad

Prawn Sliders &)
Charcoal buns, spicy mayo & tobiko

Korean Chicken Wings(>)
Sweet & spicy, gojuchang sauce

Pink Mimosa @ @
Deviled eggs with a twist,
mustard seeds & mixed herbs

Penne Rigate ai Funghi @)
115 Creamed mushroom sauce

Arugula salad, beetroots, feta cheese, pecan nuts

Linguine al Vongole

Watermelon 1) @) 115 Squid ink linguine, fresh clams and garlic
Greek style: grilled watermelon, cucumber, .
feta cheese, fresh mint Orecchiette @

Tree Bar Signature @ Spicy

Contains Pork

Spicy lamb merguez sausage and broccoli,
crema di ‘nduja

Paccheri Bolognese
Tomato and minced beef sauce

@ Gluten Free @ Vegetarian @ Pure Vegan

All prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.

75

95

65

120

135

130

130

130



Somelthing ligger

Harissa Cauliflower @ @
Spiced yoghurt marinade, Lebanese hummus

Baba Ganoush @

Turkish roasted eggplant & cumin yoghurt

Lamb Pastilla @
Braised lamb with Moroccan spices, crispy filo pastry

Hanger Steak
Mushrooms and baby potatoes, chimichurri sauce

Chicken Basquaise
French basque-country style, bell pepper ragout,
chorizo and olives

Sicilian Swordfish
Pan-seared, lemon juice & capers,
gnocchi and salad greens

Smash Burger

Double beef patty, smoked scamorza, bacon,
red onion and sriracha mayonnaise

Served with buffalo fries

Babi Guling Burger ©) @)
Pork neck, bumbu kuning mayo, crispy bacon
Served with waffle fries

Curry Prawn Roll
Coleslaw, grilled prawns & avocado, pineapple
Served with buffalo fries

Tree Bar Club Sandwich
Choice of chicken or smoked gindara
Served with buffalo fries

Nasi or Mie Goreng ()
Traditional fried rice, tempeh,
sambal kampung, sate ayam

Eggplant Parmigiana ) @)
Grilled eggplant, tomato sauce, fresh basil,
parmesan and mozzarella

Tree Bar Signature @ Spicy Contains Pork

115

95

220

200

135

170

180

150

145

140

95

95

On the Slide

Buffalo or Waffle Fries @) 45
Truffle mayonnaise

Edamame 35
Steamed edamame beans, sea salt

Garlic Bread @) 25
Grilled sourdough, garlic butter

Charred Broccoli 1) @) 45
Parmesan cheese & pine nuts

Mushrooms 1) (@) 45
Balsamic roasted mushrooms

Gnocchi 69 @) 40
Brown butter, thyme & parmesan

White Rice 30
Straight from the steamer

Desserls o

Kemangi 75
Torched Italian meringue, lemon curd,
crushed sablé and kemangi sorbet

Baba Napoletano 85
Pineapple marmalade, vanilla chantilly, rum

Choco-Crépe 85
Crispy crépe with chocolate ganache,
vanilla chantilly and cashew praline

Mango Sticky Rice 75
Cooked with coconut milk, fresh mango,
toasted sesame seeds & kemangi

Tropical Fruit Plate 70
Fresh seasonal fruit, passionfruit gel

Sweel Biles @

Tiramisu Truffles 45
Coffee-infused ganache, whipped cream

Strawberry Pavlovas 40
Crispy meringue, basil cream

GG(”TO by G(,(j'ro @ 35 per scoop

Please ask for our ice-cream selection

@ Gluten Free @ Vegetarian @ Pure Vegan

All prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.



