Tree Bar



Viva Mediterranea

Olives © V Marinated olives - Add spicy chorizo 🕑 💿	55 40
Gazpacho 📎 Andaluzian chiled tomato soup	70
Spanish Sardines () Garlic persillade, tomato concassée, sourdough bread	75
Burrata 	115
Pulpo Gallego () Grilled octopus, onion purée, baby potatoes, gremolata	85
Pan Con Tomate (V) Toasted sourdough, tomato & garlic	45

Oldies but Goodies

Calamares A la Romana Flash-fried squid, lemon wedge & aïoli dip
Guacamole <i>(</i>) Mashed avo and condiments, tortilla chips
Porchetta (6) 50g cold cut, rolled pork belly, mustard and pickles
Popcorn Chicken G Fried chicken bites, aioli dip
Goujonettes Crispy fish & chips, tartar sauce
Balinese Lumpia 🥢 Crispy vegetable spring rolls

The Wild Side

85	Escargots (1/2 dozen snail-stuffed mushrooms, garlic butter & sourdough	75
80	Beef Tataki Sesame-crusted, garlic chips	95
80	Sweet Beet () () Beetroot tartar and condiments, hummus, herb salad	65
55	Prawn Sliders 🥑 Charcoal buns, spicy mayo & tobiko	95
105	Korean Chicken Wings 🔗 🕞 Sweet & spicy, gojuchang sauce	65
65	Pink Mimosa () Ø Deviled eggs with a twist, mustard seeds & mixed herbs	55



BBQ Octopus 🕞 Arugula salad, avocado, cherry tomatoes and baby potatoes, pico-de-gallo salsa	125
Roasted Beets 	115
Watermelon 🕞 🅢 Greek style : grilled watermelon, cucumber, feta cheese, fresh mint	115



Pumpkin Raviolis <i>(</i> Sage and brown butter, spinach, pecan nuts	120
Penne Rigate ai Funghi @ 67 Creamed mushroom sauce	135
Linguine al Vongole Squid ink linguine, fresh clams and garlic	130
Orecchiette ()	130
Paccheri Bolognese Tomato and minced beef sauce	130

Tree Bar Signature

🥑 Spicy 🛛 🞯 Cor

Contains Pork GF Gluten Free

🕢 Vegetarian



All prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.

Something Bigger

Harissa Cauliflower 🛞 🤗 🕞 V Spiced yoghurt marinade, Lebanese hummus	115
Baba Ganoush () 🖉 🖉 Turkish roasted eggplant & cumin yoghurt	95
Lamb Pastilla () Braised lamb with Moroccan spices, crispy filo pastry	220
Hanger Steak 🕞 Mushrooms and baby potatoes, chimichurri sauce	200
Chicken Basquaise 	135
Sicilian Swordfish Pan-seared, lemon juice & capers, gnocchi and salad greens	170
Smash Burger (a) Double beef patty, smoked scamorza, bacon, red onion and sriracha mayonnaise Served with buffalo fries	180
Babi Guling Burger () Pork neck, bumbu kuning mayo, crispy bacon Served with waffle fries	150
Curry Prawn Roll Coleslaw, grilled prawns & avocado, pineapple Served with buffalo fries	145
Tree Bar Club Sandwich (a) Choice of chicken or smoked gindara Served with buffalo fries	140
Nasi or Mie Goreng 🧭 Traditional fried rice, tempeh, sambal kampung, sate ayam	95
Eggplant Parmigiana (c) (C	95

(n) Tree Bar Signature

🥟 Spicy

On the Side

Buffalo or Waffle Fries 🕢 Truffle mayonnaise	45
Edamame 	35
Garlic Bread 🕢 Grilled sourdough, garlic butter	25
Charred Broccoli 🕞 🕢 Parmesan cheese & pine nuts	45
Mushrooms 🕞 🕢 Balsamic roasted mushrooms	45
Gnocchi 	40
White Rice © V Straight from the steamer	30

Desserts @

Kemangi () Torched Italian meringue, lemon curd, crushed sablé and kemangi sorbet	75
Babà Napoletano ()) Pineapple marmalade, vanilla chantilly, rum	85
Choco-Crêpe Crispy crêpe with chocolate ganache, vanilla chantilly and cashew praline	85
Mango Sticky Rice 🕞 🕖 Cooked with coconut milk, fresh mango, toasted sesame seeds & kemangi	75
Tropical Fruit Plate (F) (V) Fresh seasonal fruit, passionfruit gel	70
Sweet Bites @	
Tiramisu Truffles 🕞 Coffee-infused ganache, whipped cream	45
Strawberry Pavlovas Crispy meringue, basil cream	40

Gelato by Gusto @

GF Gluten Free

Please ask for our ice-cream selection

Vegetarian

35 per scoop

V Pure Vegan

All prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.

(Contains Pork